
TENNIS EUROPE TURNUVA BAŞVURU FORMU 

Genel Bilgiler 

Turnuva İsmi Şehir Turnuva Haftası 

Organize Eden Kişi Bilgileri 

Kulüp İsmi Turnuva Direktörü Posta Kodu 

Adres E-Posta Adresi 

Telefon 

Turnuva Yerinin Bilgileri 

Yerin Adı Şehir 

Eleme kort sayısı 
 Ana Tablo kort 
 sayısı Kort zemini   Kort Tipi 

Kategoriler 

Eşleşmeler 

Hospitality 
 For National Squad: Lunch and Dinner until last member of the squad is eliminated. 
 For National Squad: Free hospitality until last member of the squad is eleminated 
 For National Squad: Free hospitality for the duration of the tournament 
 For National Squad: Lunch and Dinner until last member of the squad is eleminated, 

and for the main draw Players: Lunch and Dinner until eliminated 
 For National Squad: Freee hospitality until last member of the squad is eliminated, 

and for the Main Draw Players: Free hospitality until eleminated. 

Yaş Grubu 
 12 Yaş 
 14 Yaş 
 16 Yaş 

Kategori 
 Kategori 1 
 Kategori 2 
 Kategori 3 

Erkekler Single 
Draw Size 

 64 
 48 
 32 
 24 

Erkekler Double 
Draw Size 

 64 
 48 
 32 
 24 

Bayanlar Single 
Draw Size 

 64 
 48 
 32 
 24 

Bayanlar Double 
Draw Size 

 64 
 48 
 32 
 24 
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